
 

 

School of Allied Health Sciences 

Enrollment Data 

Fall 2000 
 

 
Full-Time 

STATUS   LEVEL     ETHNICITY  
Asian            Native American   Part-Time  Undergraduate Graduate  Alien White Black Hispanic 

DISCIPLINE Male Female Male Female TOTAL Male Female Male Female TOTAL Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male  Female TOTAL 

Communicative  Disorders 2 21 0 1 24 0 0 2 22 24 0 2 1 3 1 17 0 0 0 0 0  0 24 

Health Care Administration 17 71 1 10 99 18 81 0 0 99 0 1 0 1 18 79 0 0 0 0 0  0 99 

Public Health 3 22 2 10 37 0 0 5 32 37 1 1 1 3 3 28 0 0 0 0 0  0 37 

 22 114 3 21     160 18 81 7 54 160 1 4 2 7 22 124 0 0 0 0 0  0 160 

  136  24   99  61   5  9  146  0  0  0   
TOTAL   160    160          160        

 

School of Allied Health Sciences 

Enrollment Data 

Fall 2000 
DISCIPLINE 

Communicative  Disorders 

Health Care Administration 

Public Health 

Male    Female 

2            22 

18           81 

5            32 

TOTAL 

24 

99 

37 

TOTAL                                         25          135         160 



 

 

School of Business 

Enrollment Data 

Fall 2000 

 
Full-Time 

STATUS   LEVEL     ETHNICITY  
Asian            Native American   Part-Time  Undergraduate Graduate  Alien White Black Hispanic 

DISCIPLINE Male Female     Male Female TOTAL Male Female    Male Female TOTAL Male Female Male Female Male Female Male  Female Male Female Male  Female TOTAL 
Accounting 63 173           8 32 276 70 198          1 7 276 2 1 0 3 68 201 1  0 0 0 0  0 276 

Business Administration 192 224          18 54 488 179 242          31 36 488 6 3 8 4 196 270 0  0 0 1 0  0 488 

Business Education 6 13            1 5 25 7 18           0 0 25 0 0 0 0 7 18 0  0 0 0 0  0 25 

Economics 7 8             0 1 16 7 9             0 0 16 0 0 0 0 7 9 0  0 0 0 0  0 16 

Finance 30 42            5 5 82 35 47           0 0 82 1 0 0 1 34 46 0  0 0 0 0  0 82 

Management 74 47            9 12 142 83 59           0 0 142 0 0 0 0 83 59 0  0 0 0 0  0 142 

Marketing 74 62            4 9 149 78 71           0 0 149 1 0 0 0 76 71 0  0 0 0 1  0 149 

Office Administration 1 1             0 4 6 1 5             0 0 6 0 0 0 0 1 5 0  0 0 0 0  0 6 

 447 570          45 122 1184 460 649          32 43 1184 10 4 8 8 472 679 1  0 0 1 1  0 1184 

  1017 167   1109 75   14  16  1151  1   1  1   
TOTAL  1184    1184         1184         

 

School of Business 

Enrollment Data 

Fall 2000 
DISCIPLINE 

Accounting 

Business Administration 

Business Education 

Economics 

Finance 

Management 

Marketing 

Office Administration 

Male     Female 

71          205 

210         278 

7            18 

7             9 

35           47 

83           59 

78           71 

1             5 

TOTAL 

276 

488 

25 

16 

82 

142 

149 

6 

TOTAL                                  492         692        1184 



 STATUS  LEVEL    ETHNICITY  
Full-Time Part-Time Undergraduate Graduate Alien White Black Hispanic Asian Native American 

 

 

 

School of Education 

Enrollment Data Fall 

2000 
 

 

DISCIPLINE Male Female     Male Female TOTAL Male Female     Male Female TOTAL Male Female Male Female Male Female    Male Female Male Female Male  Female TOTAL 

Child Care & Family Education 4 39            1 68 112 5 107           0 0 112 0 0 0 0 5 107           0 0 0 0 0  0 112 

Early Childhood Education 5 16            5 8 34 0 0            10 24 34 0 0 1 1 9 23            0 0 0 0 0  0 34 

Educational Adm & Supervision 28 37           26 38 129 0 0            54 75 129 1 2 6 5 47 68            0 0 0 0 0  0 129 

Educational Technology 6 6             0 3 15 6 9             0 0 15 0 0 0 0 6 9             0 0 0 0 0  0 15 

Elementary Education 86 324           9 106 525 91 398           4 32 525 0 2 1 9 94 418           0 0 0 1 0  0 525 

Guidance & Counseling 12 33           15 76 136 0 0            27 109 136 0 2 2 5 25 102           0 0 0 0 0  0 136 

Health, Physical Educ & Rec 109 45           14 7 175 114 49            9 3 175 1 0 3 0 119 52            0 0 0 0 0  0 175 

Reading 0 0             0 3 3 0 0             0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 3             0 0 0 0 0  0 3 

Rehabilitation Services 6 16            0 5 27 0 0             6 21 27 1 0 0 0 5 21            0 0 0 0 0  0 27 

Secondary Education 1 4             1 8 14 0 0             2 12 14 0 0 0 4 2 8             0 0 0 0 0  0 14 

Social Science Education 11 3             2 1 17 13 4             0 0 17 0 0 0 0 13 4             0 0 0 0 0  0 17 

Special Education 7 47            2 25 81 7 51            2 21 81 0 1 1 1 8 70            0 0 0 0 0  0 81 

Teacher Education 2 4             1 17 24 0 0             3 21 24 0 0 0 1 3 20            0 0 0 0 0  0 24 

 277 574          76 365 1292 236 618         117 321 1292 3 7 14 26 336 905           0 0 0 1 0  0 1292 

  851 441   854 438   10  40  1241 0  1  0   
TOTAL  1292    1292        1292        

 

School of Education 

Enrollment Data Fall 

2000 
DISCIPLINE 

Child Care & Family Education 

Early Childhood Education 

Educational Adm & Supervision 

Educational Technology 

Elementary Education 

Guidance & Counseling 

Health, Physical Educ & Rec 

Reading 

Rehabilitation Services 

Secondary Education 

Social Science Education 

Special Education 

Teacher Education 

Male     Female 

5           107 

10           24 

54           75 

6             9 

95          430 

27          109 

123          52 

0             3 

6            21 

2            12 

13            4 

9            72 

3            21 

TOTAL 

112 

34 

129 

15 

525 

136 

175 

3 

27 

14 

17 

81 

24 

TOTAL                                              353         939        1292 



 

 

School of Engineering 

Enrollment Data Fall 

2000 

 
Full-Time 

STATUS   LEVEL     ETHNICITY  
Asian            Native American   Part-Time  Undergraduate Graduate  Alien White Black Hispanic 

DISCIPLINE Male Female Male Female TOTAL Male Female  Male  Female TOTAL Male Female Male Female Male Female  Male Female Male Female Male  Female TOTAL 
Civil Engineering 13 2 0 0 15 13 2  0  0 15 0 0 0 0 13 2  0 0 0 0 0  0 15 

Computer Engineering 41 18 1 0  60 42 18  0  0 60 0 1 0 0 42 17  0 0 0 0 0  0 60 

Telecommunication Engineering 5 1 0 0 6 5 1  0  0 6 0 0 0 0 5 0  0 0 0 1 0  0 6 

 59 21 1 0  81 60 21  0  0 81 0 1 0 0 60 19  0 0 0 1 0  0 81 

 8 0  1   81   0    1  0  79   0  1  0   
TOTAL  8 1     81           81         

 

School of Engineering 

Enrollment Data Fall 

2000 
DISCIPLINE 

Civil Engineering Computer 

Engineering Telecommunication 

Engineering 

Male     Female 

13            2 

42           18 

5             1 

TOTAL 

15 

60 

6 

TOTAL                                              60           21           81 



School of Liberal Arts 

Enrollment Data Fall 

2000 
STATUS                                                            LEVEL                                                                                                                               ETHNICITY

Full-Time                 Part-Time Undergraduate           Graduate                                 Alien                     White Black                   Hispanic Asian              Native American

DISCIPLINE Male Female      Male Female TOTAL Male Female     Male Female TOTAL Male Female Male Female Male Female Male  Female Male Female Male  Female TOTAL 

Art 34 26             2 1 63 36 27            0 0 63 0 0 0 2 36 25 0  0 0 0 0  0 63 

Clinical Psychology 4 16             4 5 29 0 0             8 21 29 1 2 6 6 1 13 0  0 0 0 0  0 29 

Criminal Justice & Corr Srvs 131 123           15 16 285 146 139           0 0 285 0 0 4 0 141 139 1  0 0 0 0  0 285 

Criminology 11 8              4 7 30 0 0            15 15 30 5 0 0 0 10 15 0  0 0 0 0  0 30 

English 35 98             6 24 163 31 101          10 21 163 1 1 1 2 39 119 0  0 0 0 0  0 163 

Foreign Languages 0 2              0 2 4 0 4             0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 3 0  0 0 0 0  0 4 

History 36 16             4 7 63 38 19            2 4 63 0 1 1 1 38 21 0  0 0 0 1  0 63 

Mass Communications 82 110            6 18 216 84 115           4 13 216 1 1 1 2 86 125 0  0 0 0 0  0 216 

Music (Piano Performance) 10 6              0 1 17 10 7             0 0 17 0 0 0 0 10 7 0  0 0 0 0  0 17 

Music Education 55 18             3 8 84 56 23            2 3 84 0 0 0 1 57 25 0  0 1 0 0  0 84 

Political Science 45 64             5 5 119 48 67            2 2 119 0 0 0 0 50 69 0  0 0 0 0  0 119 

Psychology 45 158            3 13 219 48 171           0 0 219 2 0 1 2 45 169 0  0 0 0 0  0 219 

Public Administration 7 10             6 14 37 0 0            13 24 37 1 1 2 2 10 21 0  0 0 0 0  0 37 

Public Policy & Administration 4 15             3 14 36 0 0             7 29 36 1 4 0 2 6 23 0  0 0 0 0  0 36 

Sociology 11 16            14 28 69 10 18           15 26 69 0 0 2 2 23 42 0  0 0 0 0  0 69 

Speech 18 70             2 3 93 20 73            0 0 93 0 0 0 1 20 72 0  0 0 0 0  0 93 

Urban & Regional Planning 11 7              1 0 19 0 0            12 7 19 1 2 1 0 10 5 0  0 0 0 0  0 19 

Urban Studies 8 12             0 2 22 8 14            0 0 22 1 0 0 0 7 14 0  0 0 0 0  0 22 

 547 775           78 168 1568 535 778          90 165 1568 14 13 19 23 589 907 1  0 1 0 1  0 1568 

  1322 246   1313 255   27  42  1496  1   1  1   
TOTAL  1568    1568         1568         

 

School of Liberal Arts 

Enrollment Data Fall 

2000 
DISCIPLINE 

Art 

Clinical Psychology 

Criminal Justice & Corr Srvs 

Criminology 

English 

Foreign Languages 

History 

Mass Communications 

Music (Piano Performance) 

Music Education 

Political Science 

Psychology 

Public Administration 

Public Policy & Administration 

Sociology 

Speech 

Urban & Regional Planning 

Urban Studies 

Male      Female 

36            27 

8             21 

146          139 

15            15 

41           122 

0              4 

40            23 

88           128 

10             7 

58            26 

50            69 

48           171 

13            24 

7             29 

25            44 

20            73 

12             7 

8             14 

TOTAL 

63 

29 

285 

30 

163 

4 

63 

216 

17 

84 

119 

219 

37 

36 

69 

93 

19 

22 

TOTAL                                           625          943         1568 



 
School of Science & Technology 

Enrollment Data 

Fall 2000 
STATUS                                                        LEVEL                                                                                                                          ETHNICITY

Full-Time              Part-Time Undergraduate         Graduate                                Alien                   White Black                  Hispanic Asian             Native American

DISCIPLINE Male Female    Male Female TOTAL Male Female    Male Female TOTAL Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male  Female TOTAL 

Biology 153 436         20 49 658 165 464          8 21 658 1 3 4 3 166 477 0 2 1 0 1  0 658 

Chemistry 26 30           4 6 66 24 31            6 5 66 1 0 0 1 29 35 0 0 0 0 0  0 66 

Computer Science 223 166         41 33 463 222 177         42 22 463 26 12 6 2 227 180 0 1 5 4 0  0 463 

Environmental Science 7 6           10 12 35 0 0            17 18 35 1 3 1 3 13 12 1 0 0 0 1  0 35 

Hazardous Materials Mngt 2 3            0 3 8 0 0            2 6 8 1 0 0 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 0  0 8 

Industrial Arts Education 9 4            2 0 15 7 3            4 1 15 0 0 0 0 11 4 0 0 0 0 0  0 15 

Industrial Technology 154 40          14 1 209 168 41            0 0 209 3 0 3 0 161 41 0 0 0 0 1  0 209 

Mathematics 34 15           9 4 62 40 14            3 5 62 0 0 1 2 42 17 0 0 0 0 0  0 62 

Mathematics Education 5 17           0 3 25 5 18            0 2 25 0 0 0 0 5 20 0 0 0 0 0  0 25 

Meteorology 5 13           1 1 20 6 14            0 0 20 1 0 0 0 5 14 0 0 0 0 0  0 20 

Physics 11 8            0 0 19 11 8            0 0 19 3 0 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 0  0 19 

Science Education 0 3            0 0 3 0 0            0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0  0 3 

 629 741        101 112 1583 648 770         82 83 1583 37 18 15 12 668 816 1 3 6 4 3  0 1583 

  1370 213   1418 165   55  27  1484  4  10  3   
TOTAL  1583    1583         1583        

 

School of Science & Technology 

Enrollment Data 

Fall 2000 
DISCIPLINE 

Biology 

Chemistry 

Computer Science 

Environmental Science 

Hazardous Materials Mngt 

Industrial Arts Education 

Industrial Technology 

Mathematics 

Mathematics Education 

Meteorology 

Physics 

Science Education 

Male    Female 

173         485 

30          36 

264         199 

17          18 

2             6 

11            4 

168         41 

43          19 

5            20 

6            14 

11            8 

0             3 

TOTAL 

658 

66 

463 

35 

8 

15 

209 

62 

25 

20 

19 

3 

TOTAL                                     730         853       1583 



 

 
 School of Social Work 

Enrollment Data Fall 

2000 

   

  STATUS  LEVEL   ETHNICITY 

 Full-Time Part-Time  Undergraduate          Graduate Alien White Black                   Hispanic Asian Native American TOTAL 

DISCIPLINE Male     Female Male     Female TOTAL Male     Female     Male    Female TOTAL     Male     Female Male    Female Male     Female     Male      Female Male     Female Male      Female  
Social Work 45          280 11            39 375 38           215          18          104 375           1             2 3           13 52          303            0              0 0             1 0              0 375 

 45          280 11            39 375 38           215          18          104 375           1             2 3           13 52          303            0              0 0             1 0              0 375 

 325 50  253                         122 3 16 355                            0 1 0  
TOTAL  375  375   375    

 

School of Social Work 

Enrollment Data Fall 

2000 
DISCIPLINE 

Social Work 

Male     Female 

56          319 

TOTAL 

375 

TOTAL                   56          319         375 



 

 
 Undecided Majors 

Enrollment Data 

Fall 2000 

   

  STATUS  LEVEL   ETHNICITY 

 Full-Time Part-Time  Undergraduate           Graduate Alien White Black                  Hispanic  Asian Native American  
DISCIPLINE Male     Female Male     Female TOTAL Male      Female      Male     Female TOTAL     Male     Female Male     Female Male     Female    Male     Female Male Female Male       Female TOTAL 

Undecided Majors 153         168 84          172 577 163          181           74          159 577           7              9 20           19 207         308          2             0 1 4 0                0 577 

 153         168 84          172 577 163          181           74          159 577           7              9 20           19 207         308          2             0 1 4 0                0 577 

 321 256  344                          233 16 39 515                          2  5 0  
TOTAL 577 577                                                                                                                                           577

 
Undecided Majors 

Enrollment Data 

Fall 2000 
DISCIPLINE 

Undecided Majors 

Male     Female 

237         340 

TOTAL 

577 

TOTAL                       237         340         577 



 

 

TOTAL UNIVERSITY 

Enrollment Data Fall 

2000 
STATUS                                                        LEVEL                                                                                                                       ETHNICITY

Full-Time Part-Time Undergraduate          Graduate                              Alien White                   Black                 Hispanic Asian Native American

DISCIPLINE Male Female     Male Female TOTAL Male Female     Male Female TOTAL Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male  Female TOTAL 
School of Allied Health Sciences 22 114            3 21 160 18 81            7 54 160 1 4 2 7 22 124 0 0 0 0 0  0 160 

School of Business 447 570          45 122 1184 460 649          32 43 1184 10 4 8 8 472 679 1 0 0 1 1  0 1184 

School of Education 277 574          76 365 1292 236 618         117 321 1292 3 7 14 26 336 905 0 0 0 1 0  0 1292 

School of Engineering 59 21             1 0 81 60 21            0 0 81 0 1 0 0 60 19 0 0 0 1 0  0 81 

School of Liberal Arts 547 775          78 168 1568 535 778          90 165 1568 14 13 19 23 589 907 1 0 1 0 1  0 1568 

School of Science & Technology 629 741          101 112 1583 648 770          82 83 1583 37 18 15 12 668 816 1 3 6 4 3  0 1583 

School of Social Work 45 280          11 39 375 38 215          18 104 375 1 2 3 13 52 303 0 0 0 1 0  0 375 

Undecided Majors 153 168          84 172 577 163 181          74 159 577 7 9 20 19 207 308 2 0 1 4 0  0 577 

 2179 3243         399 999 6820 2158 3313        420 929 6820 73 58 81 108 2406 4061 5 3 8 12 5  0 6820 

  5422 1398   5471 1349   131  189  6467  8  20  5   
TOTAL  6820    6819         6820        

 

TOTAL UNIVERSITY 

Enrollment Data Fall 

2000 
DISCIPLINE 

School of Allied Health Sciences 

School of Business 

School of Education 

School of Engineering 

School of Liberal Arts 

School of Science & Technology 

School of Social Work 

Undecided Majors 

Male     Female 

25          135 

492         692 

353         939 

60           21 

625         943 

730         853 

56          319 

237         340 

TOTAL 

160 

1184 

1292 

81 

1568 

1583 

375 

577 

TOTAL                                              2578       4242       6820 

 


