School of Allied Health Sciences
Enrollment Data
Fall 2000

										raii 20	JUU												
		STATUS LEVEL											ETHNICITY										
			Par	t-Time		Undergraduate Graduate					Alien			White Black		His	panic	As	sian	Native American			
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL
Communicative Disorders	2	21	0	1	24	0	0	2	22	24	0	2	1	3	1	17	0	0	0	0	0	0	24
Health Care Administration	17	71	1	10	99	18	81	0	0	99	0	1	0	1	18	79	0	0	0	0	0	0	99
Public Health	3	22	2	10	37	0	0	5	32	37	1	1	1	3	3	28	0	0	0	0	0	0	37
	22	114	3	21	160	18	81	7	54	160	1	4	2	7	22	124	0	0	0	0	0	0	160
	1	36		24			99		61			5		9		146		0		0		0	
TOTAL	160 160									160													

School of Allied H Enrollme Fall 2	nt Data		es								
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	TOTAL								
Communicative Disorders	2	22	24								
Health Care Administration	18	81	99								
Public Health 5 32 37											
TOTAL	25	135	160								

School of Business **Enrollment Data** Fall 2000 STATUS LEVEL ETHNICITY Part-Time Undergraduate Graduate Alien White Black Hispanic Asian **Native American** DISCIPLINE Male Female Male Female **TOTAL** Male Female Male Female TOTAL Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female TOTAL Accounting **Business Administration Business Education** Economics Finance Management Marketing Office Administration

Enrollm	School of Business Enrollment Data Fall 2000												
DISCIPLINE Male Female TOTAL													
Accounting	71	205	276										
Business Administration	210	278	488										
Business Education	7	18	25										
Economics	7	9	16										
Finance	35	47	82										
Management	83	59	142										
Marketing	78	71	149										
Office Administration	1	5	6										
TOTAL	492	692	1184										

TOTAL

School of Education
Enrollment Data Fall
2000

	2000																						
			STATU	S				LEVEL				ETHNICITY											
	Ful	I-Time	Par	rt-Time			Underg	Gra	aduate			Ali	V	/hite	В	lack	His	spanic	Α	sian	Native	American	
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL
Child Care & Family Education	4	39	1	68	112	5	107	0	0	112	0	0	0	0	5	107	0	0	0	0	0	0	112
Early Childhood Education	5	16	5	8	34	0	0	10	24	34	0	0	1	1	9	23	0	0	0	0	0	0	34
Educational Adm & Supervision	28	37	26	38	129	0	0	54	75	129	1	2	6	5	47	68	0	0	0	0	0	0	129
Educational Technology	6	6	0	3	15	6	9	0	0	15	0	0	0	0	6	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	15
Elementary Education	86	324	9	106	525	91	398	4	32	525	0	2	1	9	94	418	0	0	0	1	0	0	525
Guidance & Counseling	12	33	15	76	136	0	0	27	109	136	0	2	2	5	25	102	0	0	0	0	0	0	136
Health, Physical Educ & Rec	109	45	14	7	175	114	49	9	3	175	1	0	3	0	119	52	0	0	0	0	0	0	175
Reading	0	0	0	3	3	0	0	0	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
Rehabilitation Services	6	16	0	5	27	0	0	6	21	27	1	0	0	0	5	21	0	0	0	0	0	0	27
Secondary Education	1	4	1	8	14	0	0	2	12	14	0	0	0	4	2	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	14
Social Science Education	11	3	2	1	17	13	4	0	0	17	0	0	0	0	13	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	17
Special Education	7	47	2	25	81	7	51	2	21	81	0	1	1	1	8	70	0	0	0	0	0	0	81
Teacher Education	2	4	1	17	24	0	0	3	21	24	0	0	0	1	3	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	24
	277	574	76	365	1292	236	618	117	321	1292	3	7	14	26	336	905	0	0	0	1	0	0	1292
		851		441		8	354		438			10		40	1	241		0		1		0	
TOTAL	1292					1292										129	92						

School of Education Enrollment Data Fall 2000											
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	TOTAL								
Child Care & Family Education	5	107	112								
Early Childhood Education	10	24	34								
Educational Adm & Supervision	54	75	129								
Educational Technology	6	9	15								
Elementary Education	95	430	525								
Guidance & Counseling	27	109	136								
Health, Physical Educ & Rec	123	52	175								
Reading	0	3	3								
Rehabilitation Services	6	21	27								
Secondary Education	2	12	14								
Social Science Education	13	4	17								
Special Education	9	72	81								
Teacher Education	3	21	24								
TOTAL	353	939	1292								

	School of Engineering Enrollment Data Fall 2000																						
	STATUS LEVEL ETHNICITY																						
			Par	t-Time		Under	graduate	Gra	duate		A	lien	V	/hite	В	lack	His	panic	A	sian	Native	American	
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL								
Civil Engineering	13	2	0	0	15	13	2	0	0	15	0	0	0	0	13	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	15
Computer Engineering	41	18	1	0	60	42	18	0	0	60	0	1	0	0	42	17	0	0	0	0	0	0	60
Telecommunication Engineering	5	1	0	0	6	5	1	0	0	6	0	0	0	0	5	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	6
	59	21	1	0	81	60	21	0	0	81	0	1	0	0	60	19	0	0	0	1	0	0	81
		0		1			81		0			1		0		79		0		1		0	
TOTAL			1				8	1								8	31						

DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	TOTAL									
Civil Engineering Computer	13	2	15									
Engineering Telecommunication	42	18	60									
Engineering	5	1	6									
TOTAL	60	21	81									

School of Liberal Arts
Enrollment Data Fall
2000

	STATUS LEVEL								2000	ETHNICITY													
	Full	-Time		-Time		Under	graduate		duate		Δ	lien	W	/hite	В	lack		panic	Α	sian	Native /	American	
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL
Art	34	26	2	1	63	36	27	0	0	63	0	0	0	2	36	25	0	0	0	0	0	0	63
Clinical Psychology	4	16	4	5	29	0	0	8	21	29	1	2	6	6	1	13	0	0	0	0	0	0	29
Criminal Justice & Corr Srvs	131	123	15	16	285	146	139	0	0	285	0	0	4	0	141	139	1	0	0	0	0	0	285
Criminology	11	8	4	7	30	0	0	15	15	30	5	0	0	0	10	15	0	0	0	0	0	0	30
English	35	98	6	24	163	31	101	10	21	163	1	1	1	2	39	119	0	0	0	0	0	0	163
Foreign Languages	0	2	0	2	4	0	4	0	0	4	0	1	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
History	36	16	4	7	63	38	19	2	4	63	0	1	1	1	38	21	0	0	0	0	1	0	63
Mass Communications	82	110	6	18	216	84	115	4	13	216	1	1	1	2	86	125	0	0	0	0	0	0	216
Music (Piano Performance)	10	6	0	1	17	10	7	0	0	17	0	0	0	0	10	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	17
Music Education	55	18	3	8	84	56	23	2	3	84	0	0	0	1	57	25	0	0	1	0	0	0	84
Political Science	45	64	5	5	119	48	67	2	2	119	0	0	0	0	50	69	0	0	0	0	0	0	119
Psychology	45	158	3	13	219	48	171	0	0	219	2	0	1	2	45	169	0	0	0	0	0	0	219
Public Administration	7	10	6	14	37	0	0	13	24	37	1	1	2	2	10	21	0	0	0	0	0	0	37
Public Policy & Administration	4	15	3	14	36	0	0	7	29	36	1	4	0	2	6	23	0	0	0	0	0	0	36
Sociology	11	16	14	28	69	10	18	15	26	69	0	0	2	2	23	42	0	0	0	0	0	0	69
Speech	18	70	2	3	93	20	73	0	0	93	0	0	0	1	20	72	0	0	0	0	0	0	93
Urban & Regional Planning	11	7	1	0	19	0	0	12	7	19	1	2	1	0	10	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	19
Urban Studies	8	12	0	2	22	8	14	0	0	22	1	0	0	0	7	14	0	0	0	0	0	0	22
	547	775	78	168	1568	535	778	90	165	1568	14	13	19	23	589	907	1	0	1	. 0	1	0	1568
TOTAL	1322 246					1	313		255		27 42 1496 1 1 1								1				
TOTAL		15	68				150		1568														

School of L Enrollment	Data F										
2000											
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	TOTAL								
Art	36	27	63								
Clinical Psychology	8	21	29								
Criminal Justice & Corr Srvs	146	139	285								
Criminology	15	15	30								
English	41	122	163								
Foreign Languages	0	4	4								
History	40	23	63								
Mass Communications	88	128	216								
Music (Piano Performance)	10	7	17								
Music Education	58	26	84								
Political Science	50	69	119								
Psychology	48	171	219								
Public Administration	13	24	37								
Public Policy & Administration	7	29	36								
Sociology	25	44	69								
Speech	20	73	93								
Urban & Regional Planning	12	7	19								
Urban Studies	8	14	22								
TOTAL	625	943	1568								

School of Science & Technology
Enrollment Data
Fall 2000

			STATU	IS			LE\	/EL		ETHNICITY													
	Full	-Time	Par	t-Time		Under	graduate	Gra	aduate		A	llien	V	Vhite	В	lack	His	spanic	Δ	Sian	Native	American	
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL
Biology	153	436	20	49	658	165	464	8	21	658	1	3	4	3	166	477	0	2	1	0	1	0	658
Chemistry	26	30	4	6	66	24	31	6	5	66	1	0	0	1	29	35	0	0	0	0	0	0	66
Computer Science	223	166	41	33	463	222	177	42	22	463	26	12	6	2	227	180	0	1	5	4	0	0	463
Environmental Science	7	6	10	12	35	0	0	17	18	35	1	3	1	3	13	12	1	0	0	0	1	0	35
Hazardous Materials Mngt	2	3	0	3	8	0	0	2	6	8	1	0	0	1	1	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
Industrial Arts Education	9	4	2	0	15	7	3	4	1	15	0	0	0	0	11	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	15
Industrial Technology	154	40	14	1	209	168	41	0	0	209	3	0	3	0	161	41	0	0	0	0	1	0	209
Mathematics	34	15	9	4	62	40	14	3	5	62	0	0	1	2	42	17	0	0	0	0	0	0	62
Mathematics Education	5	17	0	3	25	5	18	0	2	25	0	0	0	0	5	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	25
Meteorology	5	13	1	1	20	6	14	0	0	20	1	0	0	0	5	14	0	0	0	0	0	0	20
Physics	11	8	0	0	19	11	8	0	0	19	3	0	0	0	8	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	19
Science Education	0	3	0	0	3	0	0	0	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
	629	741	101	112	1583	648	770	82	83	1583	37	18	15	12	668	816	1	3	6	4	3	0	1583
	1370 213					1418 165				55 27			1484 4				10			3			
TOTAL		15	83			1583										1	583						

School of Scienc	e & Te	chnolog	у									
Enrollme	nt Data	a										
Fall 2000												
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	TOTAL									
Biology	173	485	658									
Chemistry	30	36	66									
Computer Science	264	199	463									
Environmental Science	17	18	35									
Hazardous Materials Mngt	2	6	8									
Industrial Arts Education	11	4	15									
Industrial Technology	168	41	209									
Mathematics	43	19	62									
Mathematics Education	5	20	25									
Meteorology	6	14	20									
Physics	11	8	19									
Science Education	0	3	3									
TOTAL	730	853	1583									

												cial Work Data Fall											
	Full	-Time	STATUS LEVEL Part-Time Undergraduate Graduate									Alien	W	hite	В	ETH lack	NICITY His	spanic	A	sian	Native	American	TOTAL
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL	Male	Female	Male	Female		Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	
Social Work	45	280	11	39	375	38	215	18	104		1	2	3	13	52	303	0	0	0	1	0	0	375
	45	280	11	39	375	38	215	18	104	375	1	2	3	13	52	303	0	0	0	1	0	0	375
	:	325		50			253	1	22			3		16		355		0		1		0	
TOTAL	AL 375										375												

IUIAL		્	75
Schoo	Lof Soc	ial Worl	<i>C</i>
		Data Fall	
	2000		
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	TOTAL
Social Work	56	319	375
TOTAL	56	319	375

	Undecided Majors Enrollment Data Fall 2000																						
	STATUS LEVEL ETHNICITY																						
	Full-	Time	Part	t-Time		Under	graduate	Gra	duate		Alien		White		Black		Hispanic		Asian		Native American		
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL	Male	Female	Male	Female		Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL
Undecided Majors	153	168	84	172	577	163	181	74	159		7	9	20	19	207	308	2	0	1	4	0	0	577
	153	168	84	172	577	163	181	74	159	577	7	9	20	19	207	308	2	0	1	4	0	0	577
	3	21	2	256			344 233					16		39	5	15		2		5		0	
TOTAL	577															577							

Enro	cided M Ilment all 200	Data											
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	TOTAL										
Undecided Majors	Undecided Majors 237 340 577												
TOTAL	237	340	577										

									TOTAL Enrollr	nent Da													
	2000 STATUS LEVEL ETHNICITY																						
	Full	l-Time		t-Time		Unde	rgraduate		aduate		Alien White Black Hispanic Asian Native American												
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL
School of Allied Health Sciences	22	114	3	21	160	18	81	7	54	160	1	4	2	7	22	124	0	0	0	0	0	0	160
School of Business	447	570	45	122	1184	460	649	32	43	1184	10	4	8	8	472	679	1	0	0	1	1	0	1184
School of Education	277	574	76	365	1292	236	618	117	321	1292	3	7	14	26	336	905	0	0	0	1	0	0	1292
School of Engineering	59	21	1	0	81	60	21	0	0	81	0	1	0	0	60	19	0	0	0	1	0	0	81
School of Liberal Arts	547	775	78	168	1568	535	778	90	165	1568	14	13	19	23	589	907	1	0	1	0	1	0	1568
School of Science & Technology	629	741	101	112	1583	648	770	82	83	1583	37	18	15	12	668	816	1	3	6	4	3	0	1583
School of Social Work	45	280	11	39	375	38	215	18	104	375	1	2	3	13	52	303	0	0	0	1	0	0	375
Undecided Majors	153	168	84	172	577	163	181	74	159	577	7	9	20	19	207	308	2	0	1	4	0	0	577
	2179	3243	399	999	6820	2158	3313	420	929	6820	73	58	81	108	2406	4061	5	3	8	12	5	0	6820
	5422 1398 5471 1349									131 189 6467 8 20 5													
TOTAL	6820 6819														(820							

TOTAL UNIV	TOTAL UNIVERSITY														
Enrollment Data Fall															
2000															
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	TOTAL												
School of Allied Health Sciences	25	135	160												
School of Business	492	692	1184												
School of Education	353	939	1292												
School of Engineering	60	21	81												
School of Liberal Arts	625	943	1568												
School of Science & Technology	730	853	1583												
School of Social Work	56	319	375												
Undecided Majors	237	340	577												
TOTAL	2578	4242	6820												